
www.atp4you.netwww.atp4you.netwww.atp4you.net

Warehouse locations: Los Angeles, Phoenix, Tucson, Grand Prairie, Seattle, Boise Warehouse locations: Los Angeles, Phoenix, Tucson, Grand Prairie, Seattle, Boise Warehouse locations: Los Angeles, Phoenix, Tucson, Grand Prairie, Seattle, Boise 

1-855-358-78251-855-358-78251-855-358-7825

ATP NF03+ATP NF03+ATP NF03+

SIZE

315/
80R22.5

12R22.5

295/
80R22.5

9.0

9.0

18

16

20

18

L

L

L

L

146

149

144

146

143

146

142

143

850

930

830

830

125

135

120

120

4000 / 3650

3550 / 3250

3750 / 3450

3350 / 3075

8820 / 8045

7830 / 7170

8270 / 7610

7390 / 6780

312

300

1082

1096

9.0 18 L 144 141 900 130 3550 / 3250 7830 / 7170298 1050

RIM
PLY

RATING

SPEED

TIRE DIMENSION
(mm)

SECTION

WIDTH

LOAD INDEX

SINGLE DUAL

INFLATION PRESSURE
SINGLE/DUAL

LOAD CAPACITY SINGLE/DUAL

KPA PSI KG LBS
OVERALL

DIAMETER

SYMBOL

Premium five-rib tread provides outstanding handling for steer
application
Decoupling grooves prevent uneven tread wear and ensure long
tread life for long distance travelling
Wide and deep tread guarantee longer mileage with affordable
cost and remarkable value



www.atp4you.netwww.atp4you.netwww.atp4you.net

Warehouse locations: Los Angeles, Phoenix, Tucson, Grand Prairie, Seattle, Boise Warehouse locations: Los Angeles, Phoenix, Tucson, Grand Prairie, Seattle, Boise Warehouse locations: Los Angeles, Phoenix, Tucson, Grand Prairie, Seattle, Boise 

1-855-358-78251-855-358-78251-855-358-7825

ATP NF25ATP NF25ATP NF25

SIZE

11R22.5

11R24.5

285/
75R24.5

295/
75R22.5

8.25

8.25

9.00

8.25

14

14

14

14

16

16

16

16

M

L

L

L

M

L

L

L

146

149

147

146

144

146

144

144

143

146

144

143

142

143

141

141

830

720

830

830

720

720

760

760

120

105

120

120

105

105

110

110

3000 / 2725

3250 / 3000

3000 / 2725

3000 / 2725

2800 / 2650

3000 / 2725

2800 / 2575

2800 / 2575

6610 / 6005

7160 / 6610

6610 / 6005

6610 / 6005

6175 / 5675

6610 / 6005

6175 / 5675

6175 / 5675

1054

1104

1050

1014

279

279

283

298

RIM
PLY

RATING

SPEED

TIRE DIMENSION
(mm)

SECTION

WIDTH

LOAD INDEX

SINGLE DUAL

INFLATION PRESSURE
SINGLE/DUAL

LOAD CAPACITY SINGLE/DUAL

KPA PSI KG LBS
OVERALL

DIAMETER

SYMBOL

Mixed highway, all position heavy duty rib tire for on//off
  highway application
Special tread compound designed for lower heating up, excellent
  puncture and cut resistance and minimized gasoline consumption
Super steel belt carcass construction enhances casing strength
  and maximizes tire load capacity


	Page 1
	Page 2

