



1-855-358-7825 www.atp4you.net



ATP NF03+

- Premium five-rib tread provides outstanding handling for steer application
- Decoupling grooves prevent uneven tread wear and ensure long tread life for long distance travelling
- Wide and deep tread guarantee longer mileage with affordable cost and remarkable value



SIZE	RIM	PLY RATING	SPEED	TIRE DIMENSION (mm)		LOAD INDEX		INFLATION PRESSURE SINGLE/DUAL		LOAD CAPACITY SINGLE/DUAL	
			SYMBOL	SECTION WIDTH	OVERALL DIAMETER	SINGLE	DUAL	KPA	PSI	KG	LBS
315/ 80R22.5	9.0	18	L	312	1082	144	142	830	120	3750 / 3450	8270 / 7610
		20	L			146	143	850	125	4000 / 3650	8820 / 8045
12R22.5	9.0	16	L	300	1096	146	143	830	120	3350 / 3075	7390 / 6780
		18	L			149	146	930	135	3550 / 3250	7830 / 7170
295/ 80R22.5	9.0	18	L	298	1050	144	141	900	130	3550 / 3250	7830 / 7170

Warehouse locations: Los Angeles, Phoenix, Tucson, Grand Prairie, Seattle, Boise





ATP NF25

- Mixed highway, all position heavy duty rib tire for on//off highway application
- Special tread compound designed for lower heating up, excellent puncture and cut resistance and minimized gasoline consumption
- Super steel belt carcass construction enhances casing strength and maximizes tire load capacity



SIZE	RIM	PLY _	SPEED	TIRE DIMENSION (mm)		LOAD INDEX		INFLATION PRESSURE SINGLE/DUAL		LOAD CAPACITY SINGLE/DUAL	
			SYMBOL	SECTION WIDTH	OVERALL DIAMETER	SINGLE	DUAL	KPA	PSI	KG	LBS
11R22.5	8.25	14	М	1054	279	144	142	720	105	2800 / 2650	6175 / 5675
		16	М			146	143	830	120	3000 / 2725	6610 / 6005
11R24.5	8.25	14	L	1104	279	146	143	720	105	3000 / 2725	6610 / 6005
		16	L			149	146	720	105	3250 / 3000	7160 / 6610
285/ 75R24.5	9.00	14	L	1050	283	144	141	760	110	2800 / 2575	6175 / 5675
		16	L			147	144	830	120	3000 / 2725	6610 / 6005
295/ 75R22.5	8.25	14	L	1014	298	144	141	760	110	2800 / 2575	6175 / 5675
		16	L			146	143	830	120	3000 / 2725	6610 / 6005

Warehouse locations: Los Angeles, Phoenix, Tucson, Grand Prairie, Seattle, Boise